
Team Tennis Schedule 2023 - 2024

Varsity
Day Date Location Opponent

** Friday 08-18-2023 Home Clear Lake
** Tuesday 08-22-2023 Home Strake Jesuit
1 Tuesday 08-29-2023 @CyFair CyFair
2 Tuesday 09-05-2023 Home CyCreek
3 Friday 09-08-2023 @Northbrook Northbrook
4 Tuesday 09-12-2023 Home Spring Woods
5 Tuesday 09-19-2023 @CyRidge CyRidge
** Friday 09-22-2023 Home Tompkins
6 Tuesday 09-26-2023 Home Memorial
7 Tuesday 10-03-2023 @JerseyVillage JerseyVillage
8 Friday 10-06-2023 @CollegePark CollegePark
** 10/9-10/2023 TBD Bi-District
** 10/12-14/2023 Area Area
** 10/16-17/2023 TBD Regional Quarters

Junior Varsity
Day Date Location Opponent

Thursday 08-24-2023 Home Stratford
1 Tuesday 08-29-2023 Home CyFair
2 Tuesday 09-05-2023 @ CyCreek CyCreek
3 Friday 09-08-2023 Home Northbrook
4 Tuesday 09-12-2023 @ Spring Woods Spring Woods
5 Tuesday 09-19-2023 Home CyRidge
6 Tuesday 09-26-2023 @ Memorial Memorial
7 Tuesday 10-03-2023 Home JerseyVillage

Freshmen
Day Date Location Opponent

1 Thursday 08-24-2023 @ Memorial Memorial
2 Wednesday 09-20-2023 Home Memorial


